
College Essay Workshops for Current SHS Juniors 
Sponsored by Solon Academic Boosters 

 
Current SHS Juniors: Get a jump start on your college application essays via the ​
college essay writing workshops, with dates available from May to August 2025.  
●​ Each four-day workshop consists of THREE days meeting as a group in person at Solon High School 

and ONE day with an individual meeting over Zoom. 
●​ For Solon Academic Boosters members, early online registration begins Thursday, April 3 - 

Sunday, April 6. Open registration for all SHS current juniors begins Monday, April 7th. 
o​ To join Academic Boosters: https://www.solonacademicboosters.com/onlinestore/ 

●​ Fees: $260 for the Main Essay Writing Workshop only; $310 for both the Main Essay Writing 
Workshop and the Intro to Supplemental Essays Workshop. 

●​ https://www.solonacademicboosters.com/common-app-essay-workshop-for-juniors/ 
 

Main Essay Writing Workshop  

Session Instructor(s)* Dates Times 

1 Ms. Blashka and Mrs. Chiu 

• Sunday, May 18 
• Wednesday, May 21 
• Tuesday, May 27 
• Individually scheduled date 

• 6:00-8:30 p.m. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m**. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m.** 
• Zoom 

2 Ms. Blashka and Mrs. Gellott 

• Saturday, May 31 
• Tuesday, June 3 
• Sunday, June 8 
• Individually scheduled date 

• 8:30-11:00 a.m. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m.** 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m**. 
• Zoom 

3 Ms. Blashka and Mrs. Gellott 

• Sunday, June 22 
• Wednesday, June 25 
• Tuesday, July 1 
• Individually scheduled date 

• 6:00-8:30 p.m.. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m**. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m**. 
• Zoom 

4 Ms. Blashka and Mrs. Gellott 

• Saturday, July 19 
• Tuesday, July 22 
• Sunday, July 27 
• Individually scheduled date 

• 8:30-11:00 a.m. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m.** 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m.** 
• Zoom 

5 Ms. Blashka and Mrs. Chiu 

• Sunday, August 3 
• Tuesday, August 5 
• Sunday, August 10 
• Individually scheduled date 

• 6:00-8:30 p.m. 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m.** 
• 6:00-9:00 p.m.** 
• Zoom 

Intro to Supplemental Essays Workshop  

Session Instructor* Dates Times 

1 Ms. Blashka • Saturday, August 9 • 9:00-11:00 a.m 

2 Ms. Blashka • Wednesday, August 13 • 6:00-8:00 p.m. 

*Instructors are subject to change 
**9 p.m. end times may be moved to 8:30 p.m. if the class is not at maximum enrollment. That change will be communicated on day one of 
each workshop. 
 

​
Register online: https://www.solonacademicboosters.com/onlinestore/ 
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